

1 Don D Drywall Company  
 116 Rangelow Drive  
 Greenville, S. C.

C. L. CANNON & SONS  
 FEED AND BUILDING MATERIAL

DATE	INVOICE NUMBER	CHARGES	CREDITS	BALANCE
MAR 21	54202	62.58		62.58
APR 4	54626	36.84	62.58	.00
MAY 17	1394	1.40	36.84	35.44
MAY 28	1398		1.48	36.92
JUN 13		469.04		405.12
JUN 28		100.14		505.26
JUL 13		116.42		621.68
JUL 28		42.36		664.04
AUG 11		363.44		1027.48
AUG 25		390.32		1417.80
SEP 8		373.40		1791.20
SEP 22		373.40		2164.60
OCT 6		334.31		2500.91
OCT 20		441.30		2942.21
NOV 3		50.69		2992.90
NOV 17		2.43		2995.33
NOV 31		42.13		3037.46
DEC 15		107.50		3144.96
DEC 29		107.50		3252.46
JAN 12		107.50		3360.00
JAN 26		107.50		3467.50
FEB 9		107.50		3575.00
FEB 23		107.50		3682.50
MAR 8		107.50		3790.00
MAR 22		107.50		3897.50
APR 5		107.50		4005.00
APR 19		107.50		4112.50
MAY 3		107.50		4220.00
MAY 17		107.50		4327.50
MAY 31		107.50		4435.00
JUN 14		107.50		4542.50
JUN 28		107.50		4650.00
JUL 12		107.50		4757.50
JUL 26		107.50		4865.00
AUG 9		107.50		4972.50
AUG 23		107.50		5080.00
SEP 6		107.50		5187.50
SEP 20		107.50		5295.00
OCT 4		107.50		5402.50
OCT 18		107.50		5510.00
OCT 31		107.50		5617.50
NOV 14		107.50		5725.00
NOV 28		107.50		5832.50
DEC 11		107.50		5940.00
DEC 25		107.50		6047.50
JAN 8		107.50		6155.00
JAN 22		107.50		6262.50
FEB 5		107.50		6370.00
FEB 19		107.50		6477.50
FEB 2		107.50		6585.00
FEB 16		107.50		6692.50
FEB 29		107.50		6800.00
MAR 13		107.50		6907.50
MAR 27		107.50		7015.00
APR 10		107.50		7122.50
APR 24		107.50		7230.00
MAY 8		107.50		7337.50
MAY 22		107.50		7445.00
JUN 5		107.50		7552.50
JUN 19		107.50		7660.00
JUN 3		107.50		7767.50
JUN 17		107.50		7875.00
JUN 30		107.50		7982.50
JUL 14		107.50		8090.00
JUL 28		107.50		8197.50
AUG 11		107.50		8305.00
AUG 25		107.50		8412.50
SEP 8		107.50		8520.00
SEP 22		107.50		8627.50
OCT 6		107.50		8735.00
OCT 20		107.50		8842.50
OCT 3		107.50		8950.00
OCT 17		107.50		9057.50
OCT 31		107.50		9165.00
NOV 14		107.50		9272.50
NOV 28		107.50		9380.00
DEC 11		107.50		9487.50
DEC 25		107.50		9595.00
JAN 8		107.50		9702.50
JAN 22		107.50		9810.00
FEB 5		107.50		9917.50
FEB 19		107.50		10025.00
FEB 2		107.50		10132.50
FEB 16		107.50		10240.00
FEB 29		107.50		10347.50
MAR 13		107.50		10455.00
MAR 27		107.50		10562.50
APR 10		107.50		10670.00
APR 24		107.50		10777.50
MAY 8		107.50		10885.00
MAY 22		107.50		10992.50
JUN 5		107.50		11100.00
JUN 19		107.50		11207.50
JUN 3		107.50		11315.00
JUN 17		107.50		11422.50
JUN 30		107.50		11530.00
JUL 14		107.50		11637.50
JUL 28		107.50		11745.00
AUG 11		107.50		11852.50
AUG 25		107.50		11960.00
SEP 8		107.50		12067.50
SEP 22		107.50		12175.00
OCT 6		107.50		12282.50
OCT 20		107.50		12390.00
OCT 3		107.50		12497.50
OCT 17		107.50		12605.00
OCT 31		107.50		12712.50
NOV 14		107.50		12820.00
NOV 28		107.50		12927.50
DEC 11		107.50		13035.00
DEC 25		107.50		13142.50
JAN 8		107.50		13250.00
JAN 22		107.50		13357.50
FEB 5		107.50		13465.00
FEB 19		107.50		13572.50
FEB 2		107.50		13680.00
FEB 16		107.50		13787.50
FEB 29		107.50		13895.00
MAR 13		107.50		14002.50
MAR 27		107.50		14110.00
APR 10		107.50		14217.50
APR 24		107.50		14325.00
MAY 8		107.50		14432.50
MAY 22		107.50		14540.00
JUN 5		107.50		14647.50
JUN 19		107.50		14755.00
JUN 3		107.50		14862.50
JUN 17		107.50		14970.00
JUN 30		107.50		15077.50
JUL 14		107.50		15185.00
JUL 28		107.50		15292.50
AUG 11		107.50		15400.00
AUG 25		107.50		15507.50
SEP 8		107.50		15615.00
SEP 22		107.50		15722.50
OCT 6		107.50		15830.00
OCT 20		107.50		15937.50
OCT 3		107.50		16045.00
OCT 17		107.50		16152.50
OCT 31		107.50		16260.00
NOV 14		107.50		16367.50
NOV 28		107.50		16475.00
DEC 11		107.50		16582.50
DEC 25		107.50		16690.00
JAN 8		107.50		16797.50
JAN 22		107.50		16905.00
FEB 5		107.50		17012.50
FEB 19		107.50		17120.00
FEB 2		107.50		17227.50
FEB 16		107.50		17335.00
FEB 29		107.50		17442.50
MAR 13		107.50		17550.00
MAR 27		107.50		17657.50
APR 10		107.50		17765.00
APR 24		107.50		17872.50
MAY 8		107.50		17980.00
MAY 22		107.50		18087.50
JUN 5		107.50		18195.00
JUN 19		107.50		18302.50
JUN 3		107.50		18410.00
JUN 17		107.50		18517.50
JUN 30		107.50		18625.00
JUL 14		107.50		18732.50
JUL 28		107.50		18840.00
AUG 11		107.50		18947.50
AUG 25		107.50		19055.00
SEP 8		107.50		19162.50
SEP 22		107.50		19270.00
OCT 6		107.50		19377.50
OCT 20		107.50		19485.00
OCT 3		107.50		19592.50
OCT 17		107.50		19700.00
OCT 31		107.50		19807.50
NOV 14		107.50		19915.00
NOV 28		107.50		20022.50
DEC 11		107.50		20130.00
DEC 25		107.50		20237.50
JAN 8		107.50		20345.00
JAN 22		107.50		20452.50
FEB 5		107.50		20560.00
FEB 19		107.50		20667.50
FEB 2		107.50		20775.00
FEB 16		107.50		20882.50
FEB 29		107.50		20990.00
MAR 13		107.50		21097.50
MAR 27		107.50		21205.00
APR 10		107.50		21312.50
APR 24		107.50		21420.00
MAY 8		107.50		21527.50
MAY 22		107.50		21635.00
JUN 5		107.50		21742.50
JUN 19		107.50		21850.00
JUN 3		107.50		21957.50
JUN 17		107.50		22065.00
JUN 30		107.50		22172.50
JUL 14		107.50		22280.00
JUL 28		107.50		22387.50
AUG 11		107.50		22495.00
AUG 25		107.50		22602.50
SEP 8		107.50		22710.00
SEP 22		107.50		22817.50
OCT 6		107.50		22925.00
OCT 20		107.50		23032.50
OCT 3		107.50		23140.00
OCT 17		107.50		23247.50
OCT 31		107.50		23355.00
NOV 14		107.50		23462.50
NOV 28		107.50		23570.00
DEC 11		107.50		23677.50
DEC 25		107.50		23785.00
JAN 8		107.50		23892.50
JAN 22		107.50		24000.00
FEB 5		107.50		24107.50
FEB 19		107.50		24215.00
FEB 2		107.50		24322.50
FEB 16		107.50		24430.00
FEB 29		107.50		24537.50
MAR 13		107.50		24645.00
MAR 27		107.50		24752.50
APR 10		107.50		24860.00
APR 24		107.50		24967.50
MAY 8		107.50		25075.00
MAY 22		107.50		25182.50
JUN 5		107.50		25290.00
JUN 19		107.50		25397.50
JUN 3		107.50		25505.00
JUN 17		107.50		25612.50
JUN 30		107.50		25720.00
JUL 14		107.50		25827.50
JUL 28		107.50		25935.00
AUG 11		107.50		260